AGENDA

1.	PLEI	OGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation							
2.	ROL	L CALL							
3.	REA	DING OF MINUTES							
4.	APPROVAL OF CLAIMS								
5.	PUBLIC HEARINGS A. To Create Fund 254 and to Appropriate Funds within the Hammond Police Department Grant Fund for 2018-19 Sponsored by Dan Spitale and Anthony Higgs								
6.	COM	IMUNICATIONS							
7.	COM	IMITTEE REPORTS							
8.	ORD	INANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE							
9.	INTI A.	INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES A. 2019 Elected Officials Salary Ordinance Sponsored by Dan Spitale							
	В.	Authorizing the City Controller to Transfer Funds from One Line Item to Another within Various City Budgets Sponsored by Dan Spitale	18-30						
	C.	To Create Fund 241 and to Appropriate Funds within the Hammond Police Department Grant Fund for 2019	18-31						
		Sponsored by Dan Spitale Public Hearing on 1-14-19							
	D.	D. Reclassifying Certain Lands in the City of Hammond for Zoning Purposes and Amending Ordinance No. 8514 for Property Commonly Known as 3702, 3704,3710, 3716, 3724, and 3772 Orchard Drive Petitioned by Hammond City Plan Commission and Sponsored by Scott Rakos							
	E.	E. Concerning Removal of the City of Hammond Water Works Department from the Jurisdiction of the Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission Sponsored by Dave Woerpel and Dan Spitale							
	F.	Amending Ordinance Numbers 6049, 7472, 8620,8638, 8669, 9181, and 9242 also known as Section 37.020 of the Hammond Municipal Code, Pertaining to Required Updates to the Hammond Personnel Policy Manual Sponsored by Scott Rakos	18-34						

18R-42

18R-43

AGENDA cont.

1	(١		D	Ţ	7	2	\cap	١ì		r `	ľ	Γ1	ī	$\overline{}$	ì	Ν.	ſ	C
1	٠.	,		-	٠Г	٦.,	71		,	- 7	ι.	, ,		u		и	•	١.	7

- A. Approving the Development Agreement Among the City of Hammond, Indiana, Hammond Redevelopment Commission, and DX Hammond OPCO, LLC Regarding Development in the State Line Allocation Area Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski
- B. Approving the Transfer of the Ability to Re- Designate Enterprise Zone from the Board of the Indiana Economic Development Corporation to the Common Council of the City of Hammond and Re-Designating the Hammond Enterprise Zone for a Period of Five -Years from the Current Sunset Date of December 31, 2019

Petitioned by the Mayor's Office of Economic Development Dept. of Planning & Development and Sponsored by Dan Spitale

- C. 2018 Appropriation Reduction Resolution 18R-44
 Sponsored by Dave Woerpel
- D. Authorizing the Hammond Police Department to Apply for a 2019 Pedestrian/Bicycle
 Safety Grant
 Sponsored by Dan Spitale
- E. Reappoint Miriam Soto Pressley to the Hammond Redevelopment Commission 18R-46 Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski
- F. Reappoint Gregory Myricks to the Hammond Redevelopment Commission

 18R-47

 Sponsored by Anthony Higgs
- 11. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 12. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN